
Amy’s Bookshelf Reviews Podcast Episode List 
2026 

Date Day Episode Segment Topic/Author Spotify Link 
1/4/2026 Sunday 2026-1 Interview Cam Torrens https://bit.ly/48jbEjp 
1/4/2026 Sunday 2026-1b Interview Pamela A. Waggoner 

Good 
https://bit.ly/4oHjokx 

1/4/2026 Sunday 2026-1c Literary Commentary 
with Amy Shannon and 
Talia Haven 

 https://bit.ly/4p6dYiz 

1/11/2026 Sunday 2026-2 Amy’s Storytime for All 
Ages 

Judy Snider  https://bit.ly/4iE5iy8 

 Sunday 2026-2B The Living Past Amy's Research and 
New Book 

https://bit.ly/449QIbM 

1/18/2026 Sunday 2026-3 Interview Betsy Lynch https://bit.ly/4qp62uv 
 Sunday 2026-3B Interview Kevin Chapman https://bit.ly/3KBzayF 
1/25/2026 Sunday 2026-4 Interview Lena Gibson https://bit.ly/3LFwCPW 
 Sunday 2026-4B Interview Glenda Carroll https://bit.ly/484zcH3 
1/26/2026 Monday 20260-1 Segment: Voices 

Uncensored. Voices 
Unsilenced. Voices 
Amplified. 

Silenced Authors https://bit.ly/4qgOS1y 

February      
2/1/2026 Sunday 2026-5 Interview David Carson https://bit.ly/4oVRkK2 
2/1/2026 Sunday 2026-5b Interview Dr. Caroline 

Goldberg Igra 
https://bit.ly/4oV1jj4 

2/1/2026 Sunday 2026-5c Literary Commentary 
with Amy Shannon and 
Talia Haven 

 https://bit.ly/3NA3YRr  

https://bit.ly/48jbEjp
https://bit.ly/4oHjokx
https://bit.ly/4p6dYiz
https://bit.ly/4iE5iy8
https://bit.ly/449QIbM
https://bit.ly/4qp62uv
https://bit.ly/3KBzayF
https://bit.ly/3LFwCPW
https://bit.ly/484zcH3
https://bit.ly/4qgOS1y
https://bit.ly/4oVRkK2
https://bit.ly/4oV1jj4
https://bit.ly/3NA3YRr


Date Day Episode Segment Topic/Author Spotify Link 
2/8/2026 Sunday 2026-6 Amy’s Storytime for All 

Ages 
Will Hacket Jones  https://bit.ly/4qSxuRu 

 Sunday 2026-6B The Living Past 20th Century History https://bit.ly/3Nj0MJE 
2/15/2026 Sunday 2026-7 Interview Robert Plant https://bit.ly/49ddaUw 
 Sunday 2026-7b In Memory In Memory of Gary 

Orleck 
https://bit.ly/4jU0aX7  

2/22/2026 Sunday 2026-8 Interview Mark Gray https://bit.ly/49gT4Je 
 Sunday 2026-8b Interview Talia Haven https://bit.ly/4pYUNrE 
2/23/2026 Monday 20260-2 Segment: Voices 

Uncensored. Voices 
Unsilenced. Voices 
Amplified. 

Amy Unleashed! https://bit.ly/4jUmArC 

March      
3/1/2026 Sunday 2026-9 Interview Myra Mcllvain https://bit.ly/43dT2y2 
 Sunday 2026-9b Literary Commentary 

with Amy Shannon and 
Talia Haven 

  

3/2/2026 Monday 20262-1 Voices Behind the Crime: 
The People, The Pain, 
The Truth 

Dennis Carson  https://bit.ly/4qONjr5  

3/8/2026 Sunday 2026-10 Amy’s Storytime for All 
Ages 

Dale Atkins https://bit.ly/4pFzvzc 

 Sunday 2026-10B The Living Past Reminiscences of 
Balls-Town: Echoes 
and Whispers of 
Forgotten Legacies 

https://bit.ly/3LCk9NA 

3/15/2026 Sunday 2026-11 Interview Danny Carroll https://bit.ly/4hRxVYa 
 Sunday 2026-11b Interview Jason Norman https://bit.ly/3KKRvJI 
3/22/2026 Sunday 2026-12 Interview Alyce Clark https://bit.ly/3LxoeCg 

https://bit.ly/4qSxuRu
https://bit.ly/3Nj0MJE
https://bit.ly/49ddaUw
https://bit.ly/4jU0aX7
https://bit.ly/49gT4Je
https://bit.ly/4pYUNrE
https://bit.ly/4jUmArC
https://bit.ly/43dT2y2
https://bit.ly/4qONjr5
https://bit.ly/4pFzvzc
https://bit.ly/3LCk9NA
https://bit.ly/4hRxVYa
https://bit.ly/3KKRvJI
https://bit.ly/3LxoeCg


Date Day Episode Segment Topic/Author Spotify Link 
 Sunday 2026-12b Interview Michael McKinley 

and Nancy Bell 
https://bit.ly/4oKh5MJ 

3/29/2026 Sunday 2026-13 Interview Lori Miller Kase https://bit.ly/447bRDb 
 Sunday 2026-13b Interview Sam Robb https://bit.ly/3L6cpD0 
3/30/2026 Monday 20260-3 Segment: Voices 

Uncensored. Voices 
Unsilenced. Voices 
Amplified. 

Giving People their 
voice. 

https://bit.ly/4kwvBHF 

April      
4/5/2026 Sunday 2026-14 Interview John Hinckley Jr. https://bit.ly/49eldyT 
 Sunday 2026-14b Literary Commentary 

with Amy Shannon and 
Talia Haven 

  

4/6/2026 Monday 20262-2 Voices Behind the Crime: 
The People, The Pain, 
The Truth 

Joseph Cibelli https://bit.ly/46DmXBn  

4/12/2026 Sunday 2026-15 Amy’s Storytime for All 
Ages 

Amy's Work https://bit.ly/4qvMLXz 

 Sunday 2026-15B The Living Past   
4/19/2026 Sunday 2026-16 Spotlight Episode  Abdiel LeRoy https://bit.ly/499GDyj 
4/26/2026 Sunday 2026-17 Interview Alain Orozco & 

Bianella DeLaHoz 
https://shorturl.at/LLsrQ 

 Sunday 2026-17b Interview Malory https://bit.ly/4skJxrw 
4/27/2026 Monday 20260-4 Segment: Voices 

Uncensored. Voices 
Unsilenced. Voices 
Amplified. 

  

May      
5/3/2026 Sunday 2026-18 Interview Frank Giradot and 

Burl Baer 
https://bit.ly/3Z9A6xE 

https://bit.ly/4oKh5MJ
https://bit.ly/447bRDb
https://bit.ly/3L6cpD0
https://bit.ly/4kwvBHF
https://bit.ly/49eldyT
https://bit.ly/46DmXBn
https://bit.ly/4qvMLXz
https://bit.ly/499GDyj
https://shorturl.at/LLsrQ
https://bit.ly/4skJxrw
https://bit.ly/3Z9A6xE


Date Day Episode Segment Topic/Author Spotify Link 
5/3/2026 Sunday 2026-18b Literary Commentary 

with Amy Shannon and 
Talia Haven 

  

5/4/2026 Monday 20262-3 Voices Behind the Crime: 
The People, The Pain, 
The Truth 

  

5/10/2026 Sunday 2026-19 Amy’s Storytime for All 
Ages 

  

 Sunday 2026-19B The Living Past   
5/17/2026 Sunday 2026-20 Interview R Weir https://bit.ly/4aXsYfd 
 Sunday 2026-20b Interview Jan Notzon https://bit.ly/3LdN7mQ 
5/24/2026 Sunday 2026-21 Interview Fred Phillips https://bit.ly/49A76Ee 
 Sunday 2026-21b Interview Vincent Donovan https://bit.ly/4aw45FA 
5/25/2026 Monday 20260-5 Segment: Voices 

Uncensored. Voices 
Unsilenced. Voices 
Amplified. 

  

5/31/2026 Sunday 2026-22 Interview Jacob Sharp https://bit.ly/3YGQ7uY 
 Sunday 2026-22b Interview Martin Bodek https://bit.ly/49E9klQ 
June      
6/7/2026 Sunday 2026-23 Interview Chuck Wardell https://bit.ly/4b1dkiY 
6/7/2026 Sunday 2026-23b Literary Commentary 

with Amy Shannon and 
Talia Haven 

  

6/8/2026 Monday 20262-4 Voices Behind the Crime: 
The People, The Pain, 
The Truth 

  

6/14/2026 Sunday 2026-24 Amy’s Storytime for All 
Ages   

https://bit.ly/4aXsYfd
https://bit.ly/3LdN7mQ
https://bit.ly/49A76Ee
https://bit.ly/4aw45FA
https://bit.ly/3YGQ7uY
https://bit.ly/49E9klQ
https://bit.ly/4b1dkiY


Date Day Episode Segment Topic/Author Spotify Link 
 Sunday 2026-24B The Living Past   
6/21/2026 Sunday 2026-25 Interview Philip & Stella 

Lemarque 
https://bit.ly/45xMkUD  

 Sunday 2026-25b Interview Raemi Ray https://bit.ly/4qIkdL6 
6/28/2026 Sunday 2026-26 Interview Mark Amundsen https://bit.ly/4a5OAVX 
 Sunday 2026-26b Interview Once Upon a Dance https://bit.ly/4kdl2ZE  
6/29/2026 Monday 20260-6+ Segment: Voices 

Uncensored. Voices 
Unsilenced. Voices 
Amplified. 

  

July      
7/5/2026 Sunday 2026-27 Interview Ian Domowitz https://bit.ly/3OFm58W 
7/5/2026 Sunday 2026-27b Literary Commentary 

with Amy Shannon and 
Talia Haven 

  

7/6/2026 Monday 20262-5 Voices Behind the Crime: 
The People, The Pain, 
The Truth 

  

7/12/2026 Sunday 2026-28 Amy’s Storytime for All 
Ages   

 Sunday 2026-28B The Living Past   
7/19/2026 Sunday 2026-29 Spotlight Episode Dennis Carson https://bit.ly/4tLGBFl  
      
7/26/2026 Sunday 2026-30    
 Sunday 2026-30b    
7/27/2026 Monday 20260-7 Segment: Voices 

Uncensored. Voices 
Unsilenced. Voices 
Amplified. 

  

https://bit.ly/45xMkUD
https://bit.ly/4qIkdL6
https://bit.ly/4a5OAVX
https://bit.ly/4kdl2ZE
https://bit.ly/3OFm58W
https://bit.ly/4tLGBFl


Date Day Episode Segment Topic/Author Spotify Link 
August      
8/2/2026 Sunday 2026-31    
8/2/2026 Sunday 2026-31b Literary Commentary 

with Amy Shannon and 
Talia Haven 

  

8/3/2026 Monday 20262-6 Voices Behind the Crime: 
The People, The Pain, 
The Truth 

  

8/9/2026 Sunday 2026-32 Amy’s Storytime for All 
Ages   

 Sunday 2026-32B The Living Past   
8/16/2026 Sunday 2026-33    
 Sunday 2026-33b    
8/23/2026 Sunday 2026-34    
 Sunday 2026-34b    
8/24/2026 Monday 20260-8 Segment: Voices 

Uncensored. Voices 
Unsilenced. Voices 
Amplified. 

  

8/30/2026 Sunday 2026-35    
 Sunday 2026-35b    
September      
9/6/2026 Sunday 2026-36    
9/6/2026 Sunday 2026-36b Literary Commentary 

with Amy Shannon and 
Talia Haven 

  



Date Day Episode Segment Topic/Author Spotify Link 
9/7/2026 Monday 20262-7 Voices Behind the Crime: 

The People, The Pain, 
The Truth 

  

9/13/2026 Sunday 2026-37 Amy’s Storytime for All 
Ages   

 Sunday 2026-37B The Living Past   
9/20/2026 Sunday 2026-38    
 Sunday 2026-38b    
9/27/2026 Sunday 2026-39    
 Sunday 2026-39b    
9/28/2026 Monday 20260-9 Segment: Voices 

Uncensored. Voices 
Unsilenced. Voices 
Amplified. 

  

October      
10/4/2026 Sunday 2026-40    
10/4/2026 Sunday 2026-40b Literary Commentary 

with Amy Shannon and 
Talia Haven 

  

10/5/2026 Monday 20262-8 Voices Behind the Crime: 
The People, The Pain, 
The Truth 

  

10/11/2026 Sunday 2026-41 Amy’s Storytime for All 
Ages   

 Sunday 2026-41B The Living Past   
10/18/2026 Sunday 2026-42    
 Sunday 2026-42b    
10/25/2026 Sunday 2026-43    



Date Day Episode Segment Topic/Author Spotify Link 
 Sunday 2026-43b    
10/26/2026 Monday 20260-10 Segment: Voices 

Uncensored. Voices 
Unsilenced. Voices 
Amplified. 

  

November      
11/1/2026 Sunday 2026-44    
11/1/2026 Sunday 2026-44b Literary Commentary 

with Amy Shannon and 
Talia Haven 

  

11/2/2026 Monday 20262-9 Voices Behind the Crime: 
The People, The Pain, 
The Truth 

  

11/8/2026 Sunday 2026-45 Amy’s Storytime for All 
Ages   

 Sunday 2026-45B The Living Past   
11/15/2026 Sunday 2026-46    
 Sunday 2026-46b    
11/22/2026 Sunday 2026-47    
 Sunday 2026-47b    
11/29/2026 Sunday 2026-48    
 Sunday 2026-48b    
11/30/2026 Monday 20260-11 Segment: Voices 

Uncensored. Voices 
Unsilenced. Voices 
Amplified. 

  

December      



Date Day Episode Segment Topic/Author Spotify Link 
12/6/2026 Sunday 2026-49    
12/6/2026 Sunday 2026-49b Literary Commentary 

with Amy Shannon and 
Talia Haven 

  

12/7/2026 Monday 20262-10 Voices Behind the Crime: 
The People, The Pain, 
The Truth 

  

12/13/2026 Sunday 2026-50 Amy’s Storytime for All 
Ages   

 Sunday 2026-5B The Living Past   
12/20/2026 Sunday 2026-51    
 Sunday 2026-51b    
12/27/2026 Sunday 2026-52    
 Sunday 2026-52b    
12/28/2026 Monday 20260-12 Segment: Voices 

Uncensored. Voices 
Unsilenced. Voices 
Amplified. 
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